
 
Day Date Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4 Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4 Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4 Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4
Mon 13/02/17  
Tue 14/02/17

Wed 15/02/17

Thu 16/02/17

Fri 17/02/17 Bracknell D

Sat 18/02/17  
Sun 19/02/17
Mon 20/02/17 Reading C Reading I

Tue 21/02/17 Reading F Reading J

Wed 22/02/17 Reading A Reading E

Thu 23/02/17  Bracknell E

Fri 24/02/17

Sat 25/02/17
Sun 26/02/17
Mon 27/02/17 Reading B Reading H

Tue 28/02/17 Reading G Reading L

Wed 01/03/17 Reading K

Thu 02/03/17
Bracknell 

C Cup

Fri 03/03/17

Sat 04/03/17
Sun 05/03/17
Mon 06/03/17 Reading I

Tue 07/03/17 Reading F Reading J

Open Practice

* Wednesday club           
10:00-12:30

* Tuesday club 10:00-12:30

Bulmershe School 13:20 - 13:50      
Addington School 14:00 - 15:00  

Bulmershe School 12:20 - 13:25      
Addington School 14:00 - 15:00

* Tuesday club 10:00-12:30

Bulmershe School   14:00  - 16:30

Bulmershe School 12:20 - 13:25      
Addington School 14:00 - 15:00

Open Practice

08:45 - 09:50               
Open Practice     
10:00 - 12:00

* Tuesday club 10:00-12:30

Hall Clean sweep only 08:00 - 10:00

Berkshire County Matches 4 Tables All Day     
Berkshire County Matches 4 Tables All Day     

Bulmershe School 13:20 - 13:50      
Addington School 14:00 - 15:00  

Open Practice

Bulmershe School      
* Friday club            
10:00 - 12:00

* Wednesday club           
10:00-12:30

 * Friday club            
10:00 - 12:30

Open Practice

 17:00 hrs to 19-00 hrs  19-00 hrs to 24-00 hrs08:00 hrs to 13-00 hrs 13-00 hrs to 17-00 hrs

Bulmershe School    13:20 - 13:55

Bulmershe School    13:20 - 13:55

* Tuesday club 10:00-12:30

* Wednesday club           
10:00-12:30

08:45 - 09:50               
Open Practice     
10:00 - 12:00

Bulmershe School      
* Friday club            
10:00 - 12:00

Bulmershe School 13:20 - 13:50      
Addington School 14:00 - 15:00  

Bulmershe School   14:00  - 16:30

Bulmershe School    13:20 - 13:55
 

Junior Coaching/Training All Tables 

Junior Coaching/Training All Tables 

Junior Coaching/Training All Tables 

JBL/SBL Training All Tables

Junior Coaching/Training All Tables 

Junior Coaching/Training All Tables 

Junior Coaching/Training All Tables 

Junior Coaching/Training All Tables 

Junior Coaching/Training All Tables 

Junior Coaching/Training All Tables 

Junior Coaching/Training All Tables 

JBL/SBL Training All Tables



 
Day Date Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4 Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4 Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4 Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4

 17:00 hrs to 19-00 hrs  19-00 hrs to 24-00 hrs08:00 hrs to 13-00 hrs 13-00 hrs to 17-00 hrs

Wed 08/03/17 Reading A Reading E

Thu 09/03/17 Bracknell A Bracknell B

Fri 10/03/17 Bracknell D

Sat 11/03/17
Sun 12/03/17
Mon 13/03/17 Reading B

Tue 14/03/17 Reading G Reading L

Wed 15/03/17 Reading D Reading K

Thu 16/03/17 Bracknell C Bracknell E

Fri 17/03/17

Sat 18/03/17
Sun 19/03/17
Mon 20/03/17 Reading B Reading H

Tue 21/03/17 Reading F Reading J

Wed 22/03/17 Reading A

Thu 23/03/17 Bracknell A Bracknell B

Fri 24/03/17 Bracknell D

Sat 25/03/17
Sun 26/03/17
Mon 27/03/17 Reading C Reading I

Tue 28/03/17 Reading G Reading L

Wed 29/03/17 Reading D Reading K

Thu 30/03/17

Hall Clean Wash 08:00 - 11:30

Bulmershe School   14:00  - 16:30

Bulmershe School    11:15 - 12:20

* Wednesday club           
10:00-12:30

Dan Basterfield Training Session all tables 09-00 till 15-00

Open Practice

Bulmershe School 12:20 - 13:25      
Addington School 14:00 - 15:00

Bulmershe School 12:20 - 13:25      
Addington School 14:00 - 15:00

Bulmershe School 13:20 - 13:50      
Addington School 14:00 - 15:00  

Bulmershe School   08:45 - 09:50

* Tuesday club 10:00-12:30

Bulmershe School 13:20 - 13:50      
Addington School 14:00 - 15:00  

Bulmershe School   14:00  - 16:30

Open Practice

* Wednesday club           
10:00-12:30

Open Practice

Bulmershe School      
* Friday club            
10:00 - 12:00

08:45 - 09:50               
Open Practice     
10:00 - 12:00

Bulmershe School      
* Friday club            
10:00 - 12:00

08:45 - 09:50               
Open Practice     
10:00 - 12:00

Bulmershe School      
* Friday club            
10:00 - 12:00

08:45 - 09:50               
Open Practice     
10:00 - 12:00

Bulmershe School 12:20 - 13:25      
Addington School 14:00 - 15:00

* Tuesday club 10:00-12:30

* Tuesday club 10:00-12:30

Bulmershe School   14:00  - 16:30

Bulmershe School    14:00 - 15:00

Bulmershe School 13:20 - 13:50      
Addington School 14:00 - 15:00  

   --------------------------          TTE British League 4 Tables All Day          ---------------------
   --------------------------          TTE British League 4 Tables All Day          ---------------------

* Wednesday club           
10:00-12:30

Bulmershe School   14:00  - 16:30

Bulmershe School    13:20 - 13:55

Bulmershe School    13:20 - 13:55

Bulmershe School    13:20 - 13:55

* Wednesday club           
10:00-12:30

Open Practice

JBL/SBL Training All Tables

JBL/SBL Training All Tables

Junior Coaching/Training All Tables 

Junior Coaching/Training All Tables 

Junior Coaching/Training All Tables 

Junior Coaching/Training All Tables 

Junior Coaching/Training All Tables 

JBL/SBL Training All Tables

Junior Coaching/Training All Tables 

Junior Coaching/Training All Tables 

Junior Coaching/Training All Tables 

Junior Coaching/Training All Tables 

Junior Coaching/Training All Tables 

Junior Coaching/Training All Tables 

Junior Coaching/Training All Tables 

Junior Coaching/Training All Tables 

JBL/SBL Training All Tables



 
Day Date Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4 Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4 Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4 Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4

 17:00 hrs to 19-00 hrs  19-00 hrs to 24-00 hrs08:00 hrs to 13-00 hrs 13-00 hrs to 17-00 hrs

Fri 31/03/17

Sat 01/04/17  
Sun 02/04/17  
Mon 03/04/17
Tue 04/04/17

Wed 05/04/17

Thu 06/04/17 Bracknell C

Fri 07/04/17

Sat 08/04/17
Sun 09/04/17
Mon 10/04/17
Tue 11/04/17

Wed 12/04/17

Thu 13/04/17

Fri 14/04/17

Sat 15/04/17
Sun 16/04/17
Mon 17/04/17

Tue 18/04/17

Wed 19/04/17

Thu 20/04/17

Fri 21/04/17

Sat 22/04/17
Sun 23/04/17
Mon 24/04/17

* Tuesday club 10:00-12:30

Open Practice

* Wednesday club           
10:00-12:30

Open Practice

* Wednesday club           
10:00-12:30

Bulmershe School 12:20 - 13:25      
Addington School 14:00 - 15:00

* Tuesday club 10:00-12:30

08:45 - 09:50               
Open Practice     
10:00 - 12:00

Bulmershe School   14:00  - 16:30

Bulmershe School    14:00 - 15:00

Bulmershe School 12:20 - 13:25      
Addington School 14:00 - 15:00

* Wednesday club           
10:00-12:30

Open Practice

Bulmershe School   08:45 - 09:50

Open Practice

Bulmershe School      
* Friday club            
10:00 - 12:00

08:45 - 09:50               
Open Practice     
10:00 - 12:00

Bracknell Hard Bat Tournament 09:00 - 17:00 All Tables 

 * Friday club            
10:00 - 12:30

* Tuesday club 10:00-12:30

 * Friday club            
10:00 - 12:30

Reading Masters Tournament 09:00 - 15:00 All Tables

Bulmershe School 13:20 - 13:50      
Addington School 14:00 - 15:00  

Open Practice

Bulmershe School    11:15 - 12:20

Howard Shield & 
Plate Final

Bulmershe School      
* Friday club            
10:00 - 12:00

Bulmershe School    13:20 - 13:55

Junior Coaching/Training All Tables 



 
Day Date Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4 Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4 Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4 Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4

 17:00 hrs to 19-00 hrs  19-00 hrs to 24-00 hrs08:00 hrs to 13-00 hrs 13-00 hrs to 17-00 hrs

Tue 25/04/17

Wed 26/04/17

Thu 27/04/17

Fri 28/04/17

Sat 29/04/17
Sun 30/04/17
Mon 01/05/17

Tue 02/05/17

Wed 03/05/17

Thu 04/05/17

Fri 05/05/17

Sat 06/05/17
Sun 07/05/17
Mon 08/05/17

Tue 09/05/17

Wed 10/05/17

Thu 11/05/17

Fri 12/05/17

Sat 13/05/17
Sun 14/05/17
Mon 15/05/17

Tue 16/05/17

Bulmershe School 12:20 - 13:25      
Addington School 14:00 - 15:00

Bulmershe School 12:20 - 13:25      
Addington School 14:00 - 15:00

Bulmershe School 12:20 - 13:25      
Addington School 14:00 - 15:00

* Tuesday club 10:00-12:30

Open Practice

* Tuesday club 10:00-12:30

* Tuesday club 10:00-12:30

08:45 - 09:50               
Open Practice     
10:00 - 12:00

Bulmershe School      
* Friday club            
10:00 - 12:00

Hall Clean Wash 08:00 - 11:30

* Wednesday club           
10:00-12:30

Bulmershe School 13:20 - 13:50      
Addington School 14:00 - 15:00  

Bulmershe School   08:45 - 09:50

* Tuesday club 10:00-12:30

Bulmershe School    14:00 - 15:00
Bulmershe School      

* Friday club            
10:00 - 12:00

Bulmershe School   14:00  - 16:30

Bulmershe School   14:00  - 16:30

Bulmershe School    14:00 - 15:00

Bulmershe School 13:20 - 13:50      
Addington School 14:00 - 15:00  

Bulmershe School 13:20 - 13:50      
Addington School 14:00 - 15:00  

Bulmershe School    14:00 - 15:00

Open Practice

08:45 - 09:50               
Open Practice     
10:00 - 12:00

08:45 - 09:50               
Open Practice     
10:00 - 12:00

Bulmershe School      
* Friday club            
10:00 - 12:00

* Wednesday club           
10:00-12:30

Open Practice

* Wednesday club           
10:00-12:30

Bulmershe School    13:20 - 13:55

Bulmershe School 13:20 - 13:50      
Addington School 14:00 - 15:00  

Bulmershe School   14:00  - 16:30 Kingfisher Closed Championship

Kingfisher Closed Championship

Kingfisher Closed Championship

Bulmershe School    13:20 - 13:55

Kingfisher Closed Championship

Kingfisher Closed Championship

Kingfisher Closed Championship

Kingfisher Closed Championship



 
Day Date Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4 Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4 Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4 Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4

 17:00 hrs to 19-00 hrs  19-00 hrs to 24-00 hrs08:00 hrs to 13-00 hrs 13-00 hrs to 17-00 hrs

Wed 17/05/17

Thu 18/05/17

Fri 19/05/17

Sat 20/05/17
Sun 21/05/17
Mon 22/05/17

Tue 23/05/17

Wed 24/05/17

Thu 25/05/17

Fri 26/05/17

Sat 27/05/17
Sun 28/05/17
Mon 29/05/17
Tue 30/05/17

Wed 31/05/17

Thu 01/06/17

Fri 02/06/17

Sat 03/06/17
Sun 04/06/17
Mon 05/06/17

Tue 06/06/17

Wed 07/06/17

Thu 08/06/17

Fri 09/06/17

Bulmershe School 12:20 - 13:25      
Addington School 14:00 - 15:00

Bulmershe School 12:20 - 13:25      
Addington School 14:00 - 15:00

* Wednesday club           
10:00-12:30

Open Practice

* Wednesday club           
10:00-12:30

Bulmershe School    14:00 - 15:00

Bulmershe School 13:20 - 13:50      
Addington School 14:00 - 15:00  

Bulmershe School    14:00 - 15:00

Bulmershe School   14:00  - 16:30

Bulmershe School   14:00  - 16:30

Bulmershe School   14:00  - 16:30

Bulmershe School    14:00 - 15:00

 

08:45 - 09:50               
Open Practice     
10:00 - 12:00

Bulmershe School      
* Friday club            
10:00 - 12:00

* Wednesday club           
10:00-12:30

Open Practice

* Tuesday club 10:00-12:30

 * Friday club            
10:00 - 12:00

Open Practice

Open Practice

* Wednesday club           
10:00-12:30

Open Practice

* Tuesday club 10:00-12:30

* Tuesday club 10:00-12:30

08:45 - 09:50               
Open Practice      
10:00 - 12:00

 * Friday club            
10:00 - 12:30

Hall Clean sweep only 08:00 - 10:00

Bulmershe School    13:20 - 13:55

Bulmershe School    13:20 - 13:55

Bulmershe School 13:20 - 13:50      
Addington School 14:00 - 15:00  

Bulmershe School      
* Friday club            
10:00 - 12:00

Open Practice

Hall Closed Kingfisher AGM



 
Day Date Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4 Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4 Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4 Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4

 17:00 hrs to 19-00 hrs  19-00 hrs to 24-00 hrs08:00 hrs to 13-00 hrs 13-00 hrs to 17-00 hrs

Sat 10/06/17
Sun 11/06/17
Mon 12/06/17

Tue 13/06/17

Wed 14/06/17

Thu 15/06/17

Fri 16/06/17

Sat 17/06/17
Sun 18/06/17
Mon 19/06/17

Tue 20/06/17

Wed 21/06/17

Thu 22/06/17

Fri 23/06/17

Sat 24/06/17
Sun 25/06/17
Mon 26/06/17

Tue 27/06/17

Wed 28/06/17

Thu 29/06/17

Fri 30/06/17

Sat 01/07/17
Sun 02/07/17
Mon 03/07/17

Tue 04/07/17

* Tuesday club 10:00-12:30

* Wednesday club           
10:00-12:30

Bulmershe School   14:00  - 16:30

Bulmershe School   14:00  - 16:30

* Tuesday club 10:00-12:30

Hall Clean Wash 08:00 - 11:30

Open Practice
* Wednesday club           

10:00-12:30

Open Practice

* Wednesday club           
10:00-12:30

Open Practice

* Tuesday club 10:00-12:30

* Tuesday club 10:00-12:30

 * Friday club            
10:00 - 12:00

Open Practice

Bulmershe School   14:00  - 16:30

Bulmershe School    13:20 - 13:55

Bulmershe School    13:20 - 13:55

Bulmershe School    13:20 - 13:55

Bulmershe School    13:20 - 13:55

Bulmershe School 13:20 - 13:50      
Addington School 14:00 - 15:00  

Bulmershe School 13:20 - 13:50      
Addington School 14:00 - 15:00  

Bulmershe School 13:20 - 13:50      
Addington School 14:00 - 15:00  

Bulmershe School 13:20 - 13:50      
Addington School 14:00 - 15:00  

Hall Clean sweep only 08:00 - 10:00

 * Friday club            
10:00 - 12:00

Open Practice

 * Friday club            
10:00 - 12:00

Open Practice



 
Day Date Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4 Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4 Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4 Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4

 17:00 hrs to 19-00 hrs  19-00 hrs to 24-00 hrs08:00 hrs to 13-00 hrs 13-00 hrs to 17-00 hrs

Wed 05/07/17

Thu 06/07/17

Fri 07/07/17

Sat 08/07/17
Sun 09/07/17
Mon 10/07/17

Tue 11/07/17

Wed 12/07/17

Thu 13/07/17

Fri 14/07/17

Sat 15/07/17
Sun 16/07/17
Mon 17/07/17

Tue 18/07/17

Wed 19/07/17

Thu 20/07/17

Fri 21/07/17

Sat 22/07/17
Sun 23/07/17
Mon 24/07/17
Tue 25/07/17

Wed 26/07/17

Thu 27/07/17

Fri 28/07/17

Sat 29/07/17
Sun 30/07/17

 * Friday club            
10:00 - 12:00

Hall Clean Wash 08:00 - 11:30

* Wednesday club           
10:00-12:30

* Wednesday club           
10:00-12:30

 * Friday club            
10:00 - 12:00

* Wednesday club           
10:00-12:30

Open Practice

Open Practice

Open Practice

 * Friday club            
10:00 - 12:30

Open Practice

Open Practice

* Wednesday club           
10:00-12:30

Open Practice

* Tuesday club 10:00-12:30

* Tuesday club 10:00-12:30

* Tuesday club 10:00-12:30

Bulmershe School 13:20 - 13:50      
Addington School 14:00 - 15:00  

Bulmershe School   14:00  - 16:30

Bulmershe School   14:00  - 16:30

Bulmershe School   14:00  - 16:30

Bulmershe School    13:20 - 13:55

Bulmershe School    13:20 - 13:55

Bulmershe School 13:20 - 13:50      
Addington School 14:00 - 15:00  

Open Practice

 * Friday club            
10:00 - 12:00

Open Practice


